
Churchman Road - Phase 2

Addendum # 1  --  14-013.0-CIP  --  E-Mail Coversheet

Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Bid Ocean Eric Johnsonbids@bidocean.com

Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalfametcalf@bxohio.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Complete General Construction Comp Anne Rhymerestimators@cgclist.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

Double Z Construction Vince Guzzovinceguzzo@doublez.co

George J. Igel & Company, Inc. Matt Checkmatt.check@igelco.com

ISQFT Allen Blairohio@isqft.com

Kokosing Construction Mary Bluemab@kokosing.biz

McDaniels Construction Corp., Inc. Dan Moncriefmoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com

Shelly & Sands, Inc. Jeremy Rectorj.rector@shellyandsands.com

Strawser Paving Company, Inc. Clay Strawserclays@strawserpaving.com

The Shelly Company Aaron Mollencampadmollenkamp@shellyco.com

Trucco Construction Company Joel Cochranjoel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Mar 29, 2016
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________




